
Eigenschaften und Vorteile
Enables direct connection to optical power meters for in-
field testing

Environmentally sealed connector housing permits rapid
connection to external flush-mounted bulkhead adapters
on terminals or closures. Terminal or closure entry is not
required for drop cable installation.
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Temperature Range
Temperaturbereich, Lagerung -40 °C - 70 °C

Temperaturbereich, Betrieb -40 °C - 70 °C

Design
Part Number Faseranzahl

434401E31AJ003M 1

435801E31AJ003M 1

435801G31AJ003M 1

436101E31AJ003M 1

Optical Characteristics

Faserkategorie OS2

Fasertyp Single-mode (OS2) / 250 µm

Fasercode E

Wellenlänge 1310 nm / 1383 nm / 1550 nm

Maximale Dämpfung 0,4 dB/km / 0,4 dB/km / 0,4 dB/km
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